
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T1  1   Wake Forest 287  281  296       864  E 
1  T1  2   Florida State 286  282  301       869  +5 
6  3  3   Duke 295  280  298       873  +9 
4  T7  4   Virginia 293  297  290       880  +16 
8  6  5   Clemson 297  290  303       890  +26 
5  9  6   North Carolina 294  298  300       892  +28 
3  T4  T7   North Carolina State 289  296  308       893  +29 
7  T4  T7   Virginia Tech 296  289  308       893  +29 

10  10  9   Miami 300  295  302       897  +33 
9  T7  10   Louisville 299  291  316       906  +42 

11  11  11   Boston College 303  297  312       912  +48 
12  12  12   Notre Dame 310  304  305       919  +55 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  70   65  71       206  -10   
T11 2   Erica Shepherd  Duke  75   68  69       212  -4   
T6 T3   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  75   67  73       215  -1   
T4 T3   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Wake Forest  71   70  74       215  -1   
T6 T3   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  70   72  73       215  -1   
T6 T3   Kendall Griffin  Louisville  73   69  73       215  -1   
T4 7   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  70   71  75       216  E   
T11 T8   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  71   72  74       217  +1   
T14 T8   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  73   71  73       217  +1   
3 T10   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  69   71  78       218  +2   

T14 T10   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  72   72  74       218  +2   
T11 T10   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  72   71  75       218  +2   
T20 T13   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  74   73  72       219  +3   
T6 T13   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  72   70  77       219  +3   
2 T13   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  69   70  80       219  +3   
17 T16   Callista Rice  Clemson  73   72  75       220  +4   

T14 T16   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  71   73  76       220  +4   
T6 T16   Alice Hodge  Florida State  69   73  78       220  +4   
T18 T19   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  74   72  76       222  +6   
T34 T19   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  76   75  71       222  +6   
T28 T19   Natalia Aseguinolaza  North Carolina  72   77  73       222  +6   
T18 T22   Sara Byrne  Miami  75   71  77       223  +7   
T20 T22   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Florida State  77   70  76       223  +7   
T28 T24   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  74   75  75       224  +8   
33 T24   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  76   74  74       224  +8   

T38 T24   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  75   77  72       224  +8   
T20 T24   Anne Chen  Duke  75   72  77       224  +8   
T34 T28   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  75   76  74       225  +9   
T38 T28   Beth Lillie  Virginia  74   78  73       225  +9   
T28 T30   Daniella Barrett  Miami  75   74  77       226  +10   
T20 T30   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  71   76  79       226  +10   
T34 T32   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  75   76  76       227  +11   
T25 T32   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  73   75  79       227  +11   
T25 T32   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  76   72  79       227  +11   
T28 T35   Symone Henriques  Virginia Tech  75   74  79       228  +12   
T45 T35   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  76   78  74       228  +12   
T20 T35   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  71   76  81       228  +12   
T34 38   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  73   78  78       229  +13   
T45 T39   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  75   79  76       230  +14   
T38 T39   Gabriella Tomanka  Clemson  78   74  78       230  +14   
T25 T39   Ginnie Lee  Virginia Tech  77   71  82       230  +14   
T38 T39   Riley Smyth  Virginia  77   75  78       230  +14   
T28 T39   Mairead Martin  Louisville  77   72  81       230  +14   
T51 T44   Anna Backman  Miami  82   74  75       231  +15   

T38 T44   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  78   74  79       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T44   Jackie Feldman  Notre Dame  78   77  76       231  +15   
44 T44   Andie Shukow  Boston College  78   75  78       231  +15   

T49 48   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  77   78  78       233  +17   
T45 T49   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  76   78  81       235  +19   
T45 T49   Megan Furtney  Duke  79   75  81       235  +19   
54 T51   Nicole Adam  North Carolina  82   76  78       236  +20   

T38 T51   Rylie Heflin  Duke  75   77  84       236  +20   
55 53   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  82   77  78       237  +21   

T51 T54   Eubin Shim  Boston College  84   72  82       238  +22   
53 T54   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  78   79  81       238  +22   

58   Angel Lin  Boston College  76     77       153  +9   
57 59   Carly Haines  Louisville   74  83       157  +13   
58 57   Jessica Meyers  Notre Dame   75  77       152  +8   

60   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  80     78       158  +14   
56 56   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech   72  76       148  +4   

60   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  80     78       158  +14   
58   Angel Lin  Boston College  76     77       153  +9   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 287 281 296 864

T3 Lauren Walsh (3) 75 67 73 215

T3 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (5) 71 70 74 215

7 Rachel Kuehn (1) 70 71 75 216

T16 Mimi Rhodes (4) 71 73 76 220

T35 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (2) 76 78 74 228

2 Florida State 286 282 301 869

T8 Amelia Williamson (1) 73 71 73 217

T10 Charlotte Heath (3) 72 71 75 218

T13 Beatrice Wallin (2) 72 70 77 219

T16 Alice Hodge (4) 69 73 78 220

T22 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (5) 77 70 76 223

3 Duke 295 280 298 873

1 Phoebe Brinker (3) 70 65 71 206

2 Erica Shepherd (2) 75 68 69 212

T24 Anne Chen (1) 75 72 77 224

T49 Megan Furtney (4) 79 75 81 235

T51 Rylie Heflin (5) 75 77 84 236

4 Virginia 293 297 290 880

T3 Amanda Sambach (1) 70 72 73 215

T13 Celeste Valinho (4) 74 73 72 219

T24 Jennifer Cleary (2) 75 77 72 224

T28 Beth Lillie (3) 74 78 73 225

T39 Riley Smyth (5) 77 75 78 230

5 Clemson 297 290 303 890

T10 Melena Barrientos (3) 72 72 74 218

T16 Callista Rice (4) 73 72 75 220

T19 Savannah Grewal (2) 74 72 76 222

T39 Gabriella Tomanka (1) 78 74 78 230

53 Katherine Schuster (5) 82 77 78 237

6 North Carolina 294 298 300 892

T13 Krista Junkkari (1) 69 70 80 219

T19 Kayla Smith (2) 76 75 71 222

T19 Natalia Aseguinolaza (4) 72 77 73 222

48 Crista Izuzquiza (3) 77 78 78 233

T51 Nicole Adam (5) 82 76 78 236

T7 North Carolina State 289 296 308 893

T10 Lea Klimentova (5) 69 71 78 218

T24 Lauren Olivares (1) 74 75 75 224

T30 Inja Fric (3) 71 76 79 226

T32 Natalie Ambruester (4) 75 76 76 227

T44 Isabel Amezcua (2) 78 74 79 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Virginia Tech 296 289 308 893

T8 Emily Mahar (1) 71 72 74 217

T32 Keera Foocharoen (3) 73 75 79 227

T35 Symone Henriques (4) 75 74 79 228

T39 Ginnie Lee (5) 77 71 82 230

56 Alyssa Montgomery (6) 72 76 148

9 Miami 300 295 302 897

T22 Sara Byrne (2) 75 71 77 223

T28 Nataliya Guseva (1) 75 76 74 225

T30 Daniella Barrett (5) 75 74 77 226

T39 Kristyna Frydlova (3) 75 79 76 230

T44 Anna Backman (4) 82 74 75 231

10 Louisville 299 291 316 906

T3 Kendall Griffin (2) 73 69 73 215

T35 Carmen Griffiths (4) 71 76 81 228

T39 Mairead Martin (1) 77 72 81 230

T54 Lauren Thibodeau (3) 78 79 81 238

59 Carly Haines (6) 74 83 157

11 Boston College 303 297 312 912

T32 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 76 72 79 227

38 Bibilani Liu (2) 73 78 78 229

T44 Andie Shukow (3) 78 75 78 231

T54 Eubin Shim (5) 84 72 82 238

58 Angel Lin (4) 76 77 153

12 Notre Dame 310 304 305 919

T24 Chloe Schiavone (1) 76 74 74 224

T44 Jackie Feldman (5) 78 77 76 231

T49 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 76 78 81 235

57 Jessica Meyers (6) 75 77 152

60 Madelyn Jones (4) 80 78 158
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